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Grand Prix Serbia 2009
Beograd, 6. - 8.11.2009

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
6.11.09 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 4:02.12 728 A
50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:27.18 30.50 250m: 2:29.22 31.25 350m: 3:31.62 31.22

100m: 56.68 29.75 200m: 1:57.97 30.79 300m: 3:00.40 31.18 400m: 4:02.12 30.50

2. BOHINC, Gasper 91 Zvezda KRanj 4:07.22 684 A
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:31.10 31.87 250m: 2:34.06 31.21 350m: 3:36.81 31.65

100m: 59.23 30.77 200m: 2:02.85 31.75 300m: 3:05.16 31.10 400m: 4:07.22 30.41

3. SAGMEISTER, Rok 92 Fuzinar Ravne 4:07.41 683 A
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:29.27 30.96 250m: 2:32.26 31.68 350m: 3:36.03 32.00

100m: 58.31 30.34 200m: 2:00.58 31.31 300m: 3:04.03 31.77 400m: 4:07.41 31.38

4. SLABE, Stas 93 Fuzinar Ravne 4:11.08 653 A
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:33.27 31.63 250m: 2:36.24 31.43 350m: 3:39.62 31.36

100m: 1:01.64 31.95 200m: 2:04.81 31.54 300m: 3:08.26 32.02 400m: 4:11.08 31.46

5. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Beograd 4:11.63 649 A
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.93 31.39 250m: 2:34.67 31.74 350m: 3:39.93 33.24

100m: 59.54 31.08 200m: 2:02.93 32.00 300m: 3:06.69 32.02 400m: 4:11.63 31.70

6. ZURMAN, Gasper 93 Neptun 4:15.21 622 A
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:31.18 32.34 250m: 2:36.35 32.60 350m: 3:42.53 33.17

100m: 58.84 30.76 200m: 2:03.75 32.57 300m: 3:09.36 33.01 400m: 4:15.21 32.68

7. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Partizan 4:20.13 587 B
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:34.88 32.61 250m: 2:40.82 32.76 350m: 3:47.77 32.91

100m: 1:02.27 32.41 200m: 2:08.06 33.18 300m: 3:14.86 34.04 400m: 4:20.13 32.36

8. LABAN, Danilo 94 Vojvodina 4:22.98 568 B
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.53 33.14 250m: 2:42.25 33.34 350m: 3:50.19 34.10

100m: 1:02.39 32.44 200m: 2:08.91 33.38 300m: 3:16.09 33.84 400m: 4:22.98 32.79

9. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina 4:24.77 557 B
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:35.57 33.48 250m: 2:43.53 34.16 350m: 3:51.58 33.52

100m: 1:02.09 32.44 200m: 2:09.37 33.80 300m: 3:18.06 34.53 400m: 4:24.77 33.19

10. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 Dinamo 4:27.42 541 B
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.57 33.42 250m: 2:43.84 34.59 350m: 3:53.27 34.93

100m: 1:02.15 32.51 200m: 2:09.25 33.68 300m: 3:18.34 34.50 400m: 4:27.42 34.15

11. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beograd 4:33.32 506 B
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.96 34.60 250m: 2:47.65 34.78 350m: 3:58.78 35.74

100m: 1:03.36 32.70 200m: 2:12.87 34.91 300m: 3:23.04 35.39 400m: 4:33.32 34.54

12. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 4:34.12 502 B
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.30 34.74 250m: 2:49.23 35.65 350m: 3:59.83 35.27

100m: 1:03.56 33.19 200m: 2:13.58 35.28 300m: 3:24.56 35.33 400m: 4:34.12 34.29

13. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 4:37.31 485 R
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.14 35.66 250m: 2:53.74 35.02 350m: 4:04.36 35.40

100m: 1:07.48 35.39 200m: 2:18.72 35.58 300m: 3:28.96 35.22 400m: 4:37.31 32.95

14. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 4:39.61 473 R
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:39.28 35.03 250m: 2:51.61 36.40 350m: 4:04.65 36.82

100m: 1:04.25 33.66 200m: 2:15.21 35.93 300m: 3:27.83 36.22 400m: 4:39.61 34.96

15. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE Sveti Nikola 4:40.14 470
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:38.70 35.60 250m: 2:51.19 36.09 350m: 4:05.01 36.71

100m: 1:03.10 33.19 200m: 2:15.10 36.40 300m: 3:28.30 37.11 400m: 4:40.14 35.13
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Grand Prix Serbia 2009
Beograd, 6. - 8.11.2009

Event 3, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 4:41.95 461
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.70 36.03 250m: 2:55.51 36.71 350m: 4:07.73 35.81

100m: 1:06.67 35.28 200m: 2:18.80 36.10 300m: 3:31.92 36.41 400m: 4:41.95 34.22

17. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Novi Sad 4:43.59 453
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:42.18 36.27 250m: 2:55.94 36.78 350m: 4:09.46 36.44

100m: 1:05.91 34.65 200m: 2:19.16 36.98 300m: 3:33.02 37.08 400m: 4:43.59 34.13

18. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 4:44.24 450
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:40.88 35.36 250m: 2:54.40 37.04 350m: 4:08.84 37.42

100m: 1:05.52 34.26 200m: 2:17.36 36.48 300m: 3:31.42 37.02 400m: 4:44.24 35.40

19. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 4:45.59 444
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.30 36.04 250m: 2:55.77 36.92 350m: 4:10.10 36.75

100m: 1:06.26 34.56 200m: 2:18.85 36.55 300m: 3:33.35 37.58 400m: 4:45.59 35.49

20. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 4:50.82 420
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.74 36.68 250m: 2:59.22 37.38 350m: 4:14.26 37.40

100m: 1:08.06 35.71 200m: 2:21.84 37.10 300m: 3:36.86 37.64 400m: 4:50.82 36.56

21. CVIJOVIC, Ljubomir 93 Beograd 4:57.89 391
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:42.98 36.95 250m: 3:00.89 39.27 350m: 4:18.65 38.51

100m: 1:06.03 35.33 200m: 2:21.62 38.64 300m: 3:40.14 39.25 400m: 4:57.89 39.24

22. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 5:01.46 377
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:49.83 37.20 250m: 3:04.70 37.48 350m: 4:23.23 40.45

100m: 1:12.63 36.82 200m: 2:27.22 37.39 300m: 3:42.78 38.08 400m: 5:01.46 38.23


